L080000020122

•					
, (Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
W083687					

·-- ()

Office Use Only



500115138975

01/18/08--01026--021 **236.25

1000 FEB 25 P 1: 45
SECRETARY OF STATE
VALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

02/19/08--01012--021 **138.75

A. LUNT

FEB 26 2008

EXAMINER



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 23, 2008

DEBRA G. SIMMS ESQ. 1180 SPRING CENTER S. BLVD. #310 ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714

SUBJECT: JOHN R. PRESNELL FAMILY L.L.C.

Ref. Number: W08000003687

We have received your document for JOHN R. PRESNELL FAMILY L.L. and check(s) totaling \$236.25. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following reason(s):

There is a balance due of \$46.25. Refer to the attached fee schedule for the breakdown of fees. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure your money is properly credited.

The fees to file a Florida Limited Liability Company or register a Foreign Limited Liability Company are as follows: \$100 filing fee; and \$25 registered agent designation fee. Please include an additional \$30 for each certified copy requested (optional) and \$5.00 for each certificate of status requested (optional).

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 608A00004799

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: John R. Presnell Family L.L.C.
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME-MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

₩ \$70.00 Filing Fee	Status	Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	Filing Fég 2 Filing Fég 2 Certified Copy 4 & Certificate 7			
FROM: Debra G. Simms, Esq. Name (Printed or typed)						
1180 Spring Center S. Blud # 310						
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Altamonto City,	Springs, F	Z 32714			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF DANIELLE N. GROUP L.L.C.

ARTICLE I - NAME

The name of the limited liability company is Danielle N. Group L.L.C., ("company").

ARTICLE II - ADDRESS

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	TAL SE	2008	
334 Placid Lake Drive Sanford, Florida 32773	334 Placid Lake Drive Sanford, Florida 32773	CRETARY LAHASSEE	FEB 25	
ARTICLE III - R REGISTERED OFFICE, & RE	EGISTERED AGENT, EGISTERED AGENT'S SIGNA	OF STATE	D : #3	

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Danielle N. Horner 334 Placid Lake Drive Sanford, Florida 32773

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agenf as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Danielle N. Horner

ARTICLE IV - MANAGERS OR MANAGING MEMBERS

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:

Name and Address:

"MGR" = Manager

"MGMR" = Managing Member

MGR

Danielle N. Horner 334 Placid Lake Drive Sanford, Florida 32773

2000 FEB 25 P I

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Danielle N. Horner

Typed or printed name of signee